James & Nicholson

JN597 Men's Structure Fleece Jacket

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder
sleevelength incl.

shoulder

Available colours

B aquamnavy (2995U, 296C)
red/carbon (1795C, 425U)

336 ¢
1/30

S
52,00 cm
51,00 cm
69,00 cm

73,00 cm

79,00 cm

348 g
1/30

M
54,00 cm
53,00 cm
71,00 cm

75,00 cm

81,00 cm

. black/carbon (blackC, 425U)

Light outdoor fleece jacket

Pleasantly soft quality
Slightly structured outside, inside smooth
Stand-up collar

Full-length under-panel front zip with chin protection

Contrasting flatlock seams
2 zipped side pockets
JN596: waisted form

Fabric: Outer fabric (190 g/m?): 100%
polyester
Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

E XA

Partner article:

@ Ladies' Structure Fleece Jacket

Art-Nr.: IN596
L XL XXL
367 g 3979 4109
1/30 1/30 1/30
L XL XXL
56,00 cm 58,00 cm 60,00 cm
55,00 cm 57,00 cm 59,00 cm
73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm
77,00 cm 79,00 cm 81,00 cm
83,00 cm 85,00 cm 87,00 cm

B yellow/carbon (107C, 425C)

3XL
440 g
1/30

3XL
64,00 cm
63,00 cm
79,00 cm

83,00 cm

90,00 cm

= green/dark-green (360C, 362U)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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